
Name First Name Last Name Position

Cllr Tim Cheetham Tim Cheetham

Cllr Richard C Stay Richard C Stay Deputy Leader of the Council

Cllr Peter Goldsworthy Peter Goldsworthy Leader of the Council

Councilman Edward Lord JP Edward Lord

Cllr Mrs Ann Lucas Ann Lucas

Cllr Jonathan Owen Jonathan Owen Deputy Leader of the Council

Cllr Tony McDermott MBE Tony McDermott Leader of the Council

Cllr Peter Thompson Peter Thompson Leader of the Council

Cllr Geoff Knight Geoff Knight

Cllr David R Parsons CBE David R Parsons Leader of the Council

Cllr John P B Commons John P B Commons

Cllr Christine H Bowden Christine H Bowden Deputy Mayor

Cllr Ian C F Swithenbank CBE Ian C F Swithenbank

Cllr Russell Roberts Russell Roberts Leader of the Council

Sir David R Williams David R Williams

Cllr Peter M Fleming Peter M Fleming Leader of the Council

Cllr Mrs Jill C Shortland Jill C Shortland Leader of the Liberal Democrat Group

Cllr Philip E B Atkins Philip E B Atkins Leader of the Council

Cllr Andrew F Povey Andrew F Povey Leader of the Council



Organisation Telephone Fax

Barnsley Metropolitan Borough Council 01226-723159

Central Bedfordshire Council 01582-724685

Chorley Borough Council 01254-831127

City of London Corporation 07974-431484

Coventry City Council 024-7633-2084

East Riding of Yorkshire Council 01262-420550

Halton Borough Council 0151-424-0835

Hounslow London Borough Council 020-8987-9165 020-8742-3481

Lancaster City Council 01524-410130

Leicestershire County Council

Manchester City Council 0161-234-3002 0161-274-0058

Newham London Borough Council 020-7511-3796 020-8430-1730

Northumberland Council 01670-716762

Rhondda Cynon Taf County Borough Council 01443-674042 01443-424004

Richmond upon Thames London Borough 

Council 020-8940-9421

Sevenoaks District Council 01732-451466 01732-451466

Somerset County Council 01460-67357

Staffordshire County Council 01889-590922 01889-591700

Surrey County Council 01483-267443 01483-548777



Email Political Affiliation Salutation Gender

cllrtimcheetham@barnsley.gov.uk Labour Councillor Cheetham Male

richard.stay@centralbedfordshire.gov.uk; 

julie.blair@centralbedfordshire.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Stay Male

peter.goldsworthy@chorley.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Goldsworthy Male

edward.lord@cityoflondon.gov.uk; 

ce.lord@virgin.net Liberal Democrat Councilman Lord Male

ann.lucas@coventry.gov.uk Labour Cllr Mrs Lucas Female

councillor.owen@eastriding.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Owen Male

tony.mcdermott@halton.gov.uk Labour Councillor McDermott Male

peter.thompson@hounslow.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Thompson Male

geoffknight@talk21.com Independent Councillor Knight Male

david.parsons@leics.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Parsons Male

cllr.j.commons@manchester.gov.uk Liberal Democrat Councillor Commons Male

christine.bowden@newham.gov.uk Labour Councillor Bowden Male

ian.swithenbank@northumberland.gov.uk Labour Councillor Swithenbank Male

russell.roberts@rhondda-cynon-taf.gov.uk Labour Councillor Roberts Male

cllr.dwilliams@richmond.gov.uk Liberal Democrat Sir David Male

cllr.fleming@sevenoaks.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Fleming Male

jill@shortland.plus.com Liberal Democrat Cllr Mrs Shortland Female

philip.atkins@staffordshire.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Atkins Male

andrew.povey@surreycc.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Povey Male



full_name Address Name Line 1 Line 2 Line 3

Cheetham, Tim 138 Church Hill Royston

Stay, Richard C c/o Julie Blair, Priory House Monks Walk Chicksands

Goldsworthy, Peter 1 Victoria Terrace Wheelton

Lord, Edward Flat 37 Queen Court Queen Square

Lucas, Ann 154 Keresley Road

Owen, Jonathan Richmond House Southside Kilham

McDermott, Tony 290 Liverpool Road

Thompson, Peter 64e Waldeck Road Chiswick

Knight, Geoff 90 Broadway

Parsons, David R County Hall Glenfield

Commons, John P B 21 Pascal Street

Bowden, Christine H 5 Beryl Avenue North Beckton

Swithenbank, Ian C F 68 Porchester Drive

Roberts, Russell 66 Beech Wood Drive Tonyrefail

Williams, David R 8 Arlington Road

Fleming, Peter M 32 Granville Road

Shortland, Jill C East Hill Crewkerne Road

Atkins, Philip E B Abbey Fields Mill Street Rocester

Povey, Andrew F 17 Durnsford Way



City Postcode Country Address Type Ward

BARNSLEY S71 4AQ Home Royston

SHEFFORD SG17 5TQ England Office South East Bedfordshire

CHORLEY PR6 8HE England Home Euxton South

LONDON WC1N 3BB Home Farringdon Without

COVENTRY CV6 2JJ Home Holbrook

DRIFFIELD YO25 4ST Home East Wolds & Coastal

WIDNES WA8 7HT Home Broadheath

LONDON W4 3NU Home Turnham Green

MORECAMBE LA4 5XY Home Heysham Central

LEICESTER LE3 8RP England Office Kirby Muxloe & Leicester Forest East

MANCHESTER M19 3WW England Home Levenshulme

LONDON E6 5JT Home Beckton

CRAMLINGTON NE23 2QH Home Cramlington East

PORTH CF39 8JL Wales Home Tonyrefail East

RICHMOND TW10 7BY Home Ham, Petersham & Richmond Riverside

SEVENOAKS TN13 1EY Home Sevenoaks Town & St John's

CHARD TA20 1HA Home Chard South

UTTOXETER ST14 5JX England Home Uttoxeter Rural

CRANLEIGH GU6 7LN Home Waverley Eastern Villages



Authority Type LGA Region

Metropolitan District Yorkshire and the Humber

English Unitary East of England

Shire District North West

London Borough London

Metropolitan District West Midlands

English Unitary Yorkshire and the Humber

English Unitary North West

London Borough London

Shire District North West

Shire County East Midlands

Metropolitan District North West

London Borough London

English Unitary North East

Welsh Unitary Wales

London Borough London

Shire District South East

Shire County South West

Shire County West Midlands

Shire County South East


